C%mme _N ue

Réf. :

EAN13. :

Dimension
Produit. :

Poids produit. :

Dimension H

Cartons. :

Poids expédition. :

Spécificités du Produit

Matériaux principal .: Métal

Essence de Bois .: /

TAO4

3701228103548

120
80
7

9.2 Kg

C1
83
124

11.2 Kg
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